Position

Controller

Payroll Manager

Assistant Controller

Payroll Supervisor

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Hospital Resource Analyst

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Accounting Tech Il

Senior Accountant

Accounting Tech Il

Senior Accountant

Accounting Tech Il

Decision Support/Cost
Accounting Analyst - PD

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

General Accounting

Total Wages

$230,039

$197,710

$173,602

$124,316

$124,300

$123,146

$122,319

$121,904

$112,533

$112,151

$104,938

$78,810

$76,141

$41,731

$39,333

$19,244

$12,703

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$54,851

$39,234

$30,160

$45,282

$31,444

$25,966

$35,747

$39,116

$23,305

$28,444

$43,340

$39,885

$2,980

$18,316

$1,490

$2,544

$0



Senior Accountant Salinas Valley Memorial General Accounting $4,963 $19,885
Healthcare District



