Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$230,039	\$54,851
Payroll Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$197,710	\$39,234
Assistant Controller		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$173,602	\$30,160
Payroll Supervisor		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$124,316	\$45,282
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$124,300	\$31,444
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$123,146	\$25,966
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$122,319	\$35,747
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$121,904	\$39,116
Hospital Resource Analyst		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$112,533	\$23,305
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$112,151	\$28,444
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$104,938	\$43,340
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$78,810	\$39,885
Senior Accountant		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$76,141	\$2,980
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$41,731	\$18,316
Senior Accountant		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$39,333	\$1,490
Accounting Tech II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$19,244	\$2,544
Decision Support/Cost Accounting Analyst - PD		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	General Accounting	\$12,703	\$0

Senior Accountant	Salinas Valley Memorial	General Accounting	\$4,963	\$19,885
	Healthcare District			